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
individuals who loves gardening as there are planter boxes. Absolutely no smoking,
no drugs, no loud music, no pets. Driveway in front for one vehicle or two smaller
vehicles. Otherwise street parking. Close to amenities. Close to bus route. Rent
$1250/ mo plus utilities. One year lease. Job references a must.

8e46e39ccc7736efb3bcbeab5e1558c7@hous.craigslist.org

$1,300 / 2br - 2 Bedroom/1 Bathroom Basement

Suite (Abbotsford)
Available December 1st, 2021

- 2 Bedrooms-1 Bathroom- Full Kitchen- Living Room

- Washer and Dryer Included inside the Suite- Space for Parking car(s)
- $1300 monthly rent with all utilities included (Not Wifi)

- No Pets and No smoking inside the Unit

Contact at 604-832-2300 for more information or for viewing

$1,375 / 2br - 1100ft: - 2 BEDROOM SUITE FOR

RENT (Abbotsford)
2 BEDROOM, 1 WASHROOM SUITE FOR RENT IN ABBOTSFORD, BC. CLOSE TO TOWN,

STORES, CHURCH, TIM HORTONS, GAS STATIONS, TEMPLES, AND MUCH MORE.
RESERVED PARKING WILL BE PROVIDED. LAUNDRY IS INCLUDED. THE KITCHEN HAS
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TILE FLOORING, REST OF THE SUITE HAS CARPET FLOORING.

*NO WIFI, CABLE INCLUDED

*NO SMOKING OR DRUGS ALLOWED INSIDE* REFERENCES AND CREDIT WILL BE
CHECKED* CRIMINAL RECORD WILL BE CHECKED*AGREEMENT WILL BE DONE

* NO BIG PETS ALLOWED, SMALL MAY BE CONSIDERED DEPENDING ON SIZE.

* LAUNDRY NOT INCLUDED. SUITE IS AVAILABLE FROM DECEMBER 1ST OR 15TH.
JUST ONE CALL AWAY !l @778-345-5605

$1,400 / 2br - 1100ft: - Basement suite (East Abbotsford)

Newly painted basement suite in nicest part of the town in East Abbotsford . The
suite has a private entrance with really nice living room with a fireplace, modern
kitchen including dishwasher and huge pantry , one bedroom, an office room, a
modern bathroom and dryer and washer laundry. Included in the price are water,
hydro, Wifi Internet and a TV box. Also, there is patio which could be used for BBQ .

0ad60066469c335dadef488b812bfe8d@hous.craigslist.org

$1,400 / 1br - 1000ft: - basement suite (ABBOTSFORD)

1 bedroom and large den, 2 bath ,walk out basement suite for rent.
W/D, stove, fridge , dishwasher, microwave ,large laundry room.
living, Shared hydro& gas, Security Deposit, pets to be decided
Reference & credit checks, Available December 15/21

3e81e0f31c2f33d69283fe1639cb50d0@hous.craigslist.org

$1,400 / 2br - BASEMENT FOR RENT (Abbotsford)
NEW RENOVATED BASEMENT FOR RENT

- Laundry included- Cable and internet included- No Pets- No smoking inside
- Near Highstreet Mall- Near Elementary, Middle, And Highschool’s

- Temple nearby- 2 parking spots- 2 bedrooms with closets

- 1 full washroom

7e7f58e56ec63293bdb61ac45f447053@hous.craigslist.org

$1,400 / 2br - 2 Bedroom Basement Suite for

Rent (Abbotsford)
2 Bedroom Basement Suite for Rent in West Abbotsford. Close to Fraser Highway

and Lefeuvre Rd. Available January 1, 2022. Laundry plus utilities included. Close to
parks and schools. No pets please.

56f60e6dd1c933bd8d27efdace7f38b2@hous.craigslist.org
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$1,400 / 2br - 725ft: - Two Bedroom Suite for

Rent (Abbotsford)
Two bedroom, one bathroom suite for rent. Utilities are included except for

cable/internet/phone. Suite is located on a very quiet property on a farm, but only
minutes from Abbotsford town center. No smoking, and no dogs. Cat may be okay.
This is a ground level suite (not basement) with no living quarters upstairs for
additional privacy/quiet. Please call, text, or email for more information. No laundry.
Suite will be available early December. Monthly rent is $1400

496¢c4977cdc43e04b016417e7029c6ae@hous.craigslist.org

$1,400 / 2br - 2 bedroom suite (Abbotsford)

2 bedroom suite for rent. Newly renovated basement. Close to stores at historic
Abbotsford. Close to restaurants, Home Depot and Walmart. Bus stop infront of
house. All utilities are included no wifi. Separate Laundry in suite for basement.

707b39940853393181be56919¢385397 @hous.craigslist.org

$1,400 / 2br - 1350ft: - Two bedroom basement with
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